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1749 HIGHWAY 101, FLORENCE

541-997-1200

8399 Duncan Island
Rd - Stunning home
with 2 bdrms plus loft,
and 2.5 baths on Dun-
can Island. Cast your
line off your private
dock. This home has
1.77 acres with beau-
tiful landscaping and
river frontage, as well
as access to the south
slough. $480,000.
#3101-20292428

i a garage built with
A permit. Heceta water
and power available.
| Septic Approval from
Lane County. A great
ocation to live and va-

| #3094-20581382

1918 17th St — Close to services and
a great place to enter the market.
Original, reasonably sized bungalow
with ample parking and fenced yard.
$210,000. #3076-20527814

89349 Rustic Ln — Nearly 50 acres
overlooking Mercer, Sutton and the
ocean. This property has ample Mer-
cer Lake frontage with a 1680sqft
home and brand-new dock. Enjoy the
views from inside and out. TL200 pro-
vides 1/7 ownership interest with lake
access and common area. $849,000.
#3084-20233920

Ocean View Drive #8100 - 1.25 acre
hillside building site in upscale Rhodo
View Dunes Estates. Homesite offers
views of North Fork Siuslaw slough.
Potential to divide and develop lots,
utilities available. $35,000. #1879-
10004463
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Mercer Creek Dr #173 - Build your
dream home on this beautiful North
Lakes area lot. Nestled in the trees
and near Sutton Lake, this lot is .30 of
an acre and ready for you to develop.
Wind protected, quiet neighborhood,
no HOA and close to all Florence has
to offer. $53,000. #2830-18215029

87510 Rice Rd - Beau-
tifully remodeled 2
bdrm, 1 bath home on
0.51 acres. Home buf-
ers up against Park
Creek, just minutes
from the Mapleton
| Public Dock for access
to the Siuslaw River.
‘| Large yard, carport
| and plenty of parking
| for your RV, trailer, and
| boat. $169,000. #3086-
20104350

www.trhunter.com
541-997-1200 « 800-210-7453

2 Park Village Dr - A

4 must see 3 bdrm, 2 bath
home in the desirable
Park Village Community.
Updated kitchen  with
granite top, stainless
steel appliances, and
gas stove. Double mas-
ter bedrooms with jet-

| ted tubs and showers in

|| each. $365,000. #3100-
20643337

6825 North Fork Siu-
slaw Rd - Gorgeous
home on 5 acres just
5 miles from Florence.
2013 Carter Brothers
built home full of cus-
tom details. Open floor

i plan with custom built
walnut topped island,
rock fireplace and valley
views. Guest retreat with

| bathroom, and a shop
too. $595,000. #3103-
20232488

90416 Hwy 101 — Aimost
10 ac lot with septic ap-
proval. Partially cleared,

=1 zoned RR5, will allow
for a stick-built or manu-
factured home. Beautiful,
big trees, mostly level,
this lot borders BLM land
and has easy beach ac-
cess. $210,000. #3075-
20008699

1749 Highway. 101, Florence OR 97439
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324 Jonathan Ln - 2
bdrm, 2 bath, 1345 sqft
home located in Floren-
tine Estates, a premier
d gated 55+ community.
Master bath has walk-
n shower and garden
ub. Great floor plan with
open kitchen, dining and
family room. Double
| car garage. $255,000.
| #3098-20438452

5299 Fairview Moun-
tain Rd - Secluded,
ocean view retreat on
425 acres! 2 bdrm,
® 2 bath with 3rd floor
| loft tucked away high
- on the mountain side,
@ engineered, with trees
M all around. Outdoor
shower, stained glass
window above claw
foot tub, built-ins. Ga-
rage with office above.
$650,000. #3095-
20347377

1240 Xylo St - Central
location in town, large
fenced backyard, low
maintenance landscap-
ing. Roomy interior with
separate family room
area, and large kitchen
and dining. Home
will need some TLC,
but there’s lots to like

PRIVATE « SECURE « TRANQUIL

Enjoy beautiful nature trails within the community

City water/sewer, sidewalks, street lights installed
Close to the Siuslaw river, beaches and fishing

88041 Lake Point Dr - New, high-
end 4 bdrm, 2 bath home in the
Reserve. Cook’s kitchen with stain-
less appliances, large island with
seating on 3 sides, and expansive
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